Race Date
April 20, 2019

Place

Overall Name
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Sutherland District Athletics Club

Abbigail Hampson
Brooke Cross
Benjamin Vasey
Jude Low

Aidan Robinson
Ronia Warszawska
Ty Young

Leah Fowler

Ella Plummer
Eleanor Vasey
Zwi Ratajjczak
Angus O'Brien
Phoenix Rostron
Lachlan Wheeler
Rory O'Brien
Adele Cusak
William Cusak
Elise Wilson

Overall Finish List

2km

557
535
684
505
554
531
648
556
508
729
725
695
726
624
625
673
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
12:46.5 14:25.2
11:245 14:41.2
10:10.4 15:01.0
8:23.4 15:04.1
10:17.3 15:14.4
9:14.1 15:15.0
9:14.3 15:15.6
10:01.3 15:18.3
10:42.9 15:22.8
10:26.6 15:26.7
8:54.4 15:31.6
9:27.6 15:31.6
9:12.2 15:33.2
8:24.9 15:42.2
10:00.1 15:46.8
12:45.2 16:05.7
11:01.9 16:14.8
12:45.7 16:16.4

2km Race

04/20/2019 08:34:37 PM



